
4月

令和6年4月分

146

127

139

412

146 15 127 19 139 14 412

228

48

27

－1－

上
告
既
済
事
件
の
区
分

第一小法廷

第二小法廷

第三小法廷

大法廷

計

判決

特別上告

上 告 上告受理

2

1

3

決

特別上告

上 告

66

2

56

2

58

4

180

定

上告受理

79

67

75

221

その他

特別上告

上 告 上告受理

1

3

4

計

特別上告

上 告 上告受理

66 80

2

56 69

2

58 79

4

180 228

備考 3 405 4 4

180 228

412

大法廷

上告 うち行政

上告受理 うち行政

第一』

上告

上告受理

､法廷

うち行政

うち行政

第二‘

上告

上告受理

､法廷

うち行政

うち行政

第三ノ

上告

上告受理

､法廷

うち行政

うち行政

■
預
回
間

上告

上告受理

＋

うち行政

うち行政

年

年

年

31年

2年

3年

4年

5年

6年

17

23

49

57

2

2

4

7

1

17

23

41

45

8

11

16

26

44

53

2

2

5

5

1

50

72

134

155

4

4

17

23

合計
66

80

6

9

58

69

8

11

60

79

7

7

184

228

21

27


