

4月

令和6年4月分

上告既済事件の区分	結果別 法廷別	判決		決定		その他		計	
		特別上告	上告	特別上告	上告	特別上告	上告	特別上告	上告
		上告受理		上告受理		上告受理		上告受理	
第一小法廷				66	79		1	66	80
第二小法廷			2				2		
第三小法廷		2	56	67			2	56	69
大法廷		1	58	75		3	58	79	
計		4				4		180	228
備考		3		405		4		180	228
								412	
									412

		大法廷		第一小法廷		第二小法廷		第三小法廷		計	
		上告	うち行政	上告	うち行政	上告	うち行政	上告	うち行政	上告	うち行政
		上告受理	うち行政	上告受理	うち行政	上告受理	うち行政	上告受理	うち行政	上告受理	うち行政
年											
年											
年											
31年											
2年											
3年											
4年											
5年		17	2	17		16	2	50	4		
6年		23	2	23		26	2	72	4		
		49	4	41	8	44	5	134	17		
		57	7	45	11	53	5	155	23		
合計		66	6	58	8	60	7	184	21		
		80	9	69	11	79	7	228	27		
		146	15	127	19	139	14	412	48		
								228	27		